6/25/25, 11:04 AM Gmail - RE: MOX-3 O2 cell

M Gmall Kate Griffiths <viamed.kate.griffiths@gmail.com>

RE: MOX-3 O2 cell

1 message

Ojie <sales1@whemd.com> 24 June 2025 at 04:34
To: Kate Griffiths <kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk>

Hi Kate,

Thank you for your reply and the offer, the previous offer still awaiting the P.O and still valid.. you may
extend validity of that offer...

Thanks & Best Regards,

Ojie Miranda

HEALTH EXCELLENCE

O | Manager- Respiratory Department

World Health Excellence Medical Company

0138941919 Mob: 0507894157

sales1@whemd.com

https://www.whemd.com

7484, King Khalid St, 34427 Al Khobar, Kingdom of Saudi Arabia

From: Kate Griffiths <kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk>
Sent: Monday, June 23, 2025 3:16 PM

To: Ojie <sales1@whemd.com>

Subject: Re: MOX-3 02 cell

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=b5871a5be0&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f:1835636226497743838%7Cmsg-f:1835779852970340... 1/3


mailto:sales1@whemd.com
https://www.whemd.com/
https://www.google.com/maps/search/7484,+King+Khalid+St,+34427+Al+Khobar,+Kingdom+of+Saudi+Arabia?entry=gmail&source=g
mailto:kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk
mailto:sales1@whemd.com

6/25/25, 11:04 AM Gmail - RE: MOX-3 O2 cell

Good afternoon Qjie,

Thank you for your email.

Please see attached quotation, valid for 30 days. The lead time is approximately 3-4 weeks from date of
payment.

Please could | ask if quotation QVM157060 for 10 x 0110017 R-17MED is still required?

Many thanks.

Kind regards

Kate Giriffiths

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd

Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

Viamed is now enacting hybrid working to allow sales and admin staff to work remotely and in the office.
Telephone calls to the main office will be answered, but please continue to use email where possible.

E-mail Disclaimer

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy
The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.
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If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to
be taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please
reply with delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

On Sun, 22 Jun 2025 at 14:32, Ojie <sales1@whemd.com> wrote:
Hi Kate,
Pls. provide me price for MOX-3 Oxygen cell for Mindray Vents , 30 pcs.

Your Prompt reply is highly appreciated.

Thanks & Best Regards,

Ojie Miranda

HEALTH EXCELLENCE

bty s, pin e Manager- Respiratory Department

World Health Excellence Medical Company

0138941919 Mob: 0507894157

sales1@whemd.com

https://www.whemd.com

7484, King Khalid St, 34427 Al Khobar, Kingdom of Saudi Arabia
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